NEWPORT AESTHETICS

Prices effective until June 30,2017

Abdomen

Anus

Arms - Lower

Arms - Upper

Arms - Upper and Lower
Back - Lower

Back - Upper

Back (Full) - Upper and Lower
Back (Full) and Shoulders
Back, Shoulders, Chest and Abdomen
Buttocks

Chest

Chest and Abdomen

Chin

Ears (Exterior)

Face (Full)

Face (Full) and Neck (Front)
Feet

Glabella (Area Between Eyebrows)
Groin Area

Hands

Legs - Lower

Legs - Upper

Legs (Full) - Upper and Lower
Lip (Upper)

Lip and Chin

Neck - Front

Neck - Back

Sideburns

Shoulders

Underarms

Price

$150.00
$90.00
$180.00
$180.00
$280.00
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00
$350.00
$600.00
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00
$45.00
$50.00
$150.00
$250.00
$70.00
$30.00
$220.00
$70.00
$240.00
$350.00
$500.00
$35.00
$70.00
$150.00
$80.00
$60.00
$150.00
$90.00

Treatment Time
(Minutes)

75 (1.25 Hours)
135 (2.25 Hours)

75 (1.25 Hours)
90 (1.5 Hours)
150 (2.5 Hours)

3 Tx Package
(10% Savings)

$405.00
$243.00
$486.00
$486.00
$756.00
$405.00
$540.00
$810.00
$945.00
$1,620.00

$405.00
$540.00
$810.00
$121.50
$135.00
$405.00
$675.00
$189.00

$81.00
$594.00
$189.00
$648.00
$945.00

$1,350.00

$94.50
$189.00
$405.00
$216.00
$162.00
$405.00
$243.00

(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110
Newport Beach, CA 92660
info@newportaesthetics.com
www.newportaesthetics.com

5 Tx Package
(15% Savings)

$637.50
$382.50
$765.00
$765.00
$1,190.00
$637.50
$850.00
$1,275.00
$1,487.50
$2,550.00
$637.50
$850.00
$1,275.00
$191.25
$212.50
$637.50
$1,062.50
$297.50
$127.50
$935.00
$297.50
$1,020.00
$1,487.50
$2,125.00
$148.75
$297.50
$637.50
$340.00
$255.00
$637.50
$382.50



