

(949) 660-9972

20072 SW Birch Street, #110 Newport Beach, CA 92660 info@newportaesthetics.com www.newportaesthetics.com

			(15% Savings)
\$150.00	45	\$405.00	\$637.50
\$90.00	30	\$243.00	\$382.50
\$180.00	45	\$486.00	\$765.00
\$180.00	45	\$486.00	\$765.00
\$280.00	75 (1.25 Hours)	\$756.00	\$1,190.00
\$150.00	60	\$405.00	\$637.50
\$200.00	60	\$540.00	\$850.00
\$300.00	60	\$810.00	\$1,275.00
\$350.00	75 (1.25 Hours)	\$945.00	\$1,487.50
\$600.00	135 (2.25 Hours)	\$1,620.00	\$2,550.00
\$150.00	45	\$405.00	\$637.50
\$200.00	45	\$540.00	\$850.00
\$300.00	60	\$810.00	\$1,275.00
\$45.00	15	\$121.50	\$191.25
\$50.00	15	\$135.00	\$212.50
\$150.00	45	\$405.00	\$637.50
\$250.00	60	\$675.00	\$1,062.50
\$70.00	20	\$189.00	\$297.50
\$30.00	15	\$81.00	\$127.50
\$220.00	45	\$594.00	\$935.00
\$70.00	20	\$189.00	\$297.50
\$240.00	75 (1.25 Hours)	\$648.00	\$1,020.00
\$350.00	90 (1.5 Hours)	\$945.00	\$1,487.50
\$500.00	150 (2.5 Hours)	\$1,350.00	\$2,125.00
\$35.00	15	\$94.50	\$148.75
\$70.00	20	\$189.00	\$297.50
\$150.00	30	\$405.00	\$637.50
\$80.00	30	\$216.00	\$340.00
\$60.00	15	\$162.00	\$255.00
\$150.00	45	\$405.00	\$637.50
\$90.00	30	\$243.00	\$382.50
	\$180.00 \$180.00 \$280.00 \$150.00 \$200.00 \$300.00 \$350.00 \$600.00 \$150.00 \$45.00 \$50.00 \$150.00 \$220.00 \$70.00 \$30.00 \$220.00 \$70.00 \$350.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$35	\$180.00	\$180.00

Buy any 3 areas and get 10% OFF on the same day of service!

Schedule your FREE CONSULTATION at (949) 660-9972 or info@newportaesthetics.com